1
ARCHITECTURAL
HARDWARE
ARCHITECTURAL
HARDWARE
FROST A WORK IN PROGRESS
Our vision and focus is to provide a broad platform of architectural elements that both inspire and provide
comprehensive design and application solutions.

 A1008 B/P HB102 Door  p15
 A6001 B/P Kube 6001  p43
 A6002 B/P Kube 6002  p45
 A6002 BS/PS Kube 6003  p47
ESCUCHEONS Article No. Name  P49
 A2001 Element 2001  p56
 A2001.modul Element 2001 Modul  p57
 A2001S Kube 2001  p50
 A2001S.modul Kube 2001 Modul  p51
 A2002S Kube 2002  p52
 A2003S Kube 2003  p53
 A2003 Element 2003  p58
 A2004 HB202  p54
 A2004.modul HB202 Modul  p55
 A3001 Element 3001  p62
 A3001S Kube 3001  p63
 A3002 Element 3001  p62
 A3002S Kube 3001  p63
 A3003 Element 3003  p64
 A3003S Kube 3003  p65
 A3004 Element 3004  p64
 A3004S Kube 3004  p65
 A3005 Element 3005  p66
 A3005S Kube 3005  p67
116
INDEX
BY PRODUCT TYPE,  ARTICLE NUMBER, NAME AND PAGE
DOOR HANDLES AND KNOBS Article No. Name  P9

 A2004 HB202  p54
 A2004.modul HB202 Modul  p55
 A3001 Element 3001  p62
 A3001S Kube 3001  p63
 A3002 Element 3001  p62
 A3002S Kube 3001  p63
 A3003 Element 3003  p64
 A3003S Kube 3003  p65
 A3004 Element 3004  p64
 A3004S Kube 3004  p65
 A3005 Element 3005  p66
 A3005S Kube 3005  p67
…continued A3051 Element 3005  p66
 A3051S/S Kube 3005  p67
 A3006 Element 3006  p59
 A3006S Kube 3006  p60
 A3007S Kube 3007  p61
WINDOW HANDLES Article No. Name  P69
 A4001S Kube 4001  p73
 A4002S Kube 4002  p75
 A4003S Kube 4003  p77
 A4004S Kube 4004  p79
 A4005S Kube 4005  p81
 A4006L/R HB101 Window Left / Right  p70
 A4031S Kube 4031  p83
 A4032L/R Kube 4032 Left / Right  p85
 A4033 Kube 4033  p87
 A4034L/R Kube 4034 Left / Right  p89
 A4035L/R Kube 4035 Left / Right  p91
DOOR STOPS Article No. Name  P93
 1931 Door stopper 1931  p100
 1931-1 Door stopper 1931-1  p101
 A5001S Door stopper 5001  p94